
dorostenci
SAT 22 APR 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

LDML 2017 1.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

589-30xDDKNOVOTNÝ Lukáš131 100 100 řř ř6 řŘ ř6

581-34xPREKUČERA Daniel382 ř7 řŘ řŘ ř6 ř3 řř

579-22xJNNKAHAN Petr103 ř7 ř5 ř4 řř ř6 řŘ

577-22xDUKVANċK David224 řŘ ř5 ř6 ř5 ř7 ř6

574-20xDUKFIALA Tomáš245 řŘ ř5 ř7 ř1 ř4 řř

573-23xDDPŽIŽKA Ivan326 ř5 ř3 řŘ ř5 ř5 ř7

573-18xDUKHOFMAN Tobiáš277 ř5 ř4 řŘ ř7 ř4 ř5

572-23xDUKDYRHON Tomáš1ŘŘ řŘ ř4 ř6 ř3 ř5 ř6

563-14xSTSCHOD MatČj3řř ř5 ř4 ř3 ř4 ř3 ř4

559-15xOPLKOěÍNEK Rudolf3110 ř5 ř0 ř0 ř3 ř4 ř7

559-15xKOLNOVOTNÝ VojtČch1411 ř6 ř5 ř4 ř0 ř5 Řř

558-11xVLAKAHOUN Matyáš1712 ř2 ř2 ř3 ř3 ř3 ř5

558-11xSTSSUK VojtČch4213 ř7 ř4 ř2 ř2 ř2 ř1

557-16xDUKŠVEC David2114 ř0 ř4 ř6 ř5 ř3 Řř

553-14xVLAěÍHA Jakub1115 ř1 ř6 Ř7 ř2 ř4 ř3

551-10xMANMAZÁNEK Filip716 ř2 Ř6 ř1 řŘ ř3 ř1

550-15xJNNBěICHNÁČ Václavř17 ř2 ř3 ř5 ř0 Ř6 ř4

550-12xKLAGERBERG Petr431Ř ř2 ř0 ř3 ř1 ř2 ř2

546-12xSTSLUDVÍK MatČj411ř ř3 ř2 ř2 ř1 ŘŘ ř0

533-10xDDKMEJDA JiĜí1220 ŘŘ Ř7 ř3 Ř5 ř0 ř0

DNSDUKBLAŽEK OndĜej25

DNSDUKLEPIČ Václav20

DNSDUKNETUŠIL David30

DNSPRESEMECKÝ OndĜej37

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 37

Legend 7ř372Ř71
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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dorostenky
SAT 22 APR 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

LDML 2017 1.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

584-27xDELBENOVÁ Klára331 97 95 100 97 98 97

579-23xSLBDAJČAROVÁ Sabina362 97 95 95 100 97 95

579-18xDUKNEKOLOVÁ Petra233 94 94 97 99 98 97

577-23xDDKHÁJKOVÁ Barbora154 96 97 95 96 98 95

575-17xDDKVADINSKÁ Denisa165 96 98 96 97 95 93

569-22xDUKBLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika266 96 94 95 95 95 94

568-16xDUKKRUMPOSOVÁ Hana287 94 97 93 93 95 96

562-12xDELMOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana348 93 93 94 92 92 98

561-12xDUKMASTNÁ Kateřina299 93 88 99 95 93 93

559-18xJNNVAŠKŮ Kateřina810 94 95 94 93 89 94

555-12xDUKNETRVALOVÁ Ludmila1911 92 96 92 91 91 93

DNSSTSPINTOVÁ Amálie40

DNSDELSVOZILOVÁ Alice35

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 37

Legend EBD32781
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

2I200000IA2204171515.2000.STR60PR.0.001.Sius.pdfVersion of 23 APR 2017, 16:04 Page 1 of 16AFD
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dorostenci
SUN 23 APR 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

LDML 2017 1.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

161Standing
173Prone
177

511-  9x

KneelingMANSEHNAL Ondřej51 88 89
86 87
78 83

164Standing
183Prone
161

508-  4x

KneelingMANPÍREK Martin42 83 78
92 91
81 83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 4

Legend BF39FC0E
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

1Q200000IA2304171515.4000.STR3X20.0.001.Sius.pdfVersion of 23 APR 2017, 16:36 Page 1 of 16AFD
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dorostenky
SUN 23 APR 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

LDML 2017 1.k.
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

172Standing
187Prone
190

549-15x

KneelingJNNLANDOVÁ Kateřina21 95 95
93 94
87 85

152Standing
192Prone
180

524-11x

KneelingJNNDESENSKÁ Eliška32 85 95
94 98
75 77

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 4

Legend FF7180CB
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

1Q20003AIA2304171515.2000.STR3X20.0.001.Sius.pdfVersion of 23 APR 2017, 16:27 Page 1 of 16AFD
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Dorostenci
SUN 14 MAY 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 60L

LDML 2017 2.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

585-23xPREKUČERA Daniel471 ř7 řŘ ř6 ř7 100 ř7

583-25xDDKNOVOTNÝ Lukáš152 řř řř ř6 řŘ ř5 ř6

582-24xJNNKAHAN Petr133 ř7 ř6 ř5 ř6 řŘ 100

576-24xSCBNEDVċD MatČj374 řŘ řŘ ř4 ř6 ř5 ř5

576-22xDUKFIALA Tomáš205 ř2 řŘ ř5 100 ř6 ř5

570-12xDUKBLAŽEK OndĜej216 ř2 ř7 ř5 ř3 ř4 řř

569-14xSTSCHOD MatČj327 ř5 ř1 ř5 řŘ ř4 ř6

568-14xDUKDYRHON Tomáš17Ř ř6 ř2 ř7 ř4 ř3 ř6

567-21xDDKDVOěÁK Tomáš55ř ř5 ř3 ř2 ř5 ř5 ř7

567-20xVLAKAHOUN Matyáš2410 ř3 ř6 ř6 ř3 ř4 ř5

567-17xKOLNOVOTNÝ VojtČch5011 ř4 ř4 ř3 řŘ ř7 ř1

565-16xVLAěÍHA Jakub2312 ř4 ř4 ř3 ř6 ř6 ř2

564-21xDUKNETUŠIL David3013 ř3 ř4 ř5 Řř ř6 ř7

564-10xDUKHOFMAN Tobiáš2714 ř5 ř3 ř5 ř2 ř6 ř3

561-15xDUKŠVEC David2615 ř4 ř4 ŘŘ ř6 ř6 ř3

559-12xCERZÍKA Petr4016 ř2 ř0 ř5 ř5 ř5 ř2

558-10xSTSLUDVÍK MatČj3317 ř4 ř7 ř5 ř1 ř0 ř1

558-  7xSCBKOUěIL Matyáš3ř1Ř ř6 Ř5 ř7 ř4 ř4 ř2

556-13xMANMAZÁNEK Filip111ř ř2 ř3 ř1 ř5 ř1 ř4

556-13xCERLEMBERK MatČj4220 ř3 ř3 ř5 ř2 ř2 ř1

556-12xDDKNYKL Lukáš5621 ř3 ř4 ř4 ř5 Ř7 ř3

555-12xOLYKOěÍNEK Rudolf6022 ř3 ř0 ř1 ř3 ř4 ř4

553-13xSTSSUK VojtČch3423 ř1 ř2 ŘŘ ř2 ř4 ř6

553-12xDUKLEPIČ Václav2524 ř4 ř2 Ř4 ř7 ř4 ř2

553-  8xJNNSEDLÁČEK MatČj5325 ř1 ř1 ř3 ř4 ř1 ř3

538-10xKLAGERBERG Petr4Ř26 ř1 ř2 Ř3 ŘŘ ř0 ř4

531-  6xDDKMEJDA JiĜí1427 ŘŘ ř1 ř1 ř1 Ř1 Řř

DNSPRESEMECKÝ OndĜej46

DNSDUKVANċK David1ř

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2ř; Total number of athletes: 52

Legend 1EřB17BE

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

2I200000IA1405171515.2000.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 14 MAY 2017, 16:04 Page 1 of 16AFD
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Dorostenky
SUN 14 MAY 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 60L

LDML 2017 2.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

587-27xSLBDAJČAROVÁ Sabina491 98 98 96 99 100 96

585-25xDELBENOVÁ Klára162 98 96 98 100 99 94

580-22xRUPKUBROVÁ Anna103 97 97 97 96 96 97

578-29xSLOKASIPOVIČOVÁ Anne Marie594 94 95 97 98 96 98

578-25xCERJANDOVÁ Dominika435 94 95 97 96 99 97

578-24xDUKBLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika286 93 95 97 96 98 99

573-20xDUKNEKOLOVÁ Petra187 96 95 95 94 96 97

570-14xDELMOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana578 95 98 93 97 94 93

567-15xDUKNETRVALOVÁ Ludmila319 96 93 94 97 94 93

566-17xOLYBAKEŠOVÁ Natálie6110 96 91 92 93 97 97

564-21xDELSVOZILOVÁ Alice5811 94 96 94 92 91 97

564-15xDUKKRUMPOSOVÁ Hana2212 92 94 93 94 94 97

559-13xCERJANŮ Karolína4413 92 89 98 93 90 97

558-10xSCBNĚMCOVÁ Kateřina3514 92 94 95 93 93 91

557-14xSCBVÍTŮ Nela3615 87 93 91 94 95 97

557-13xMANSVOBODOVÁ Veronika4516 97 91 95 91 95 88

556-11xSCBSOUKUPOVÁ Iveta3817 96 91 94 88 93 94

555-10xJNNVAŠKŮ Kateřina1218 90 95 90 91 94 95

554-10xJNNDUBSKÁ Barbora5219 92 90 93 95 91 93

554-  9xCERNYMBURSKÁ Pavlína4120 95 93 90 93 90 93

538-  7xKOLPOSPÍŠILOVÁ Tereza5121 88 87 89 94 90 90

519-  3xDDKHÁJKOVÁ Barbora5422 89 93 76 83 86 92

DNSDUKMASTNÁ Kateřina29

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 52

Legend D6651795

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

2I200000IA1405171515.4000.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 14 MAY 2017, 16:03 Page 1 of 16AFD
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Dorostenci
SUN 14 MAY 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 3x20

LDML 2017 2.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

165Standing
1ř1Prone
1Řř

545-14x

KneelingRUPKUBR Josefř1 ř2 ř7
ř6 ř5
Ř6 7ř

172Standing
17řProne
1Ř1

532-  9x

KneelingJNNBěICHNÁČ Václav52 ŘŘ ř3
ř4 Ř5
ŘŘ Ř4

16ŘStanding
1Ř7Prone
167

522-  7x

KneelingMANBÍLEK OndĜejŘ3 Ř7 Ř0
ř4 ř3
Ř5 Ř3

15ŘStanding
1ř1Prone
164

513-  8x

KneelingDDPŽIŽKA Ivan24 7ř Ř5
ř4 ř7
Ř0 7Ř

150Standing
1Ř6Prone
171

507-10x

KneelingMANPÍREK Martin65 ř1 Ř0
ř3 ř3
6Ř Ř2

Standing
Prone

DNS

KneelingMANSEHNAL OndĜej7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: Ř

Legend D156CA35

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

1Q200000IA1405171515.2000.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 14 MAY 2017, 16:4ř Page 1 of 16AFD
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Dorostenky
SUN 14 MAY 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 3x20

LDML 2017 2.k.
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

159Standing
193Prone
184

536-12x

KneelingJNNDESENSKÁ Eliška41 92 92
96 97
76 83

170Standing
190Prone
175

535-11x

KneelingJNNLANDOVÁ Kateřina32 85 90
95 95
90 80

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 8

Legend 81832B1C

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

1Q20003AIA1405171515.4000.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 14 MAY 2017, 16:41 Page 1 of 16AFD
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dorostenci
SUN 11 JUN 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 60L

LDML 2017 3.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

580-28xDUKVANċK David251 ř5 ř6 ř6 řř ř7 ř7

578-25xSCBNEDVċD MatČj412 ř6 ř6 řŘ ř6 ř5 ř7

578-22xPREKUČERA Daniel83 ř5 ř6 ř7 řŘ ř4 řŘ

576-23xDDKNOVOTNÝ Lukáš214 ř5 ř7 řŘ ř6 ř6 ř4

575-18xVLAKAHOUN Matyáš2ř5 řř ř4 ř6 ř5 ř5 ř6

574-14xVLAěÍHA Jakub2Ř6 ř6 ř6 ř3 ř6 ř6 ř7

573-24xCERLEMBERK MatČj467 ř6 ř5 ř7 ř7 ř3 ř5

571-23xKOLNOVOTNÝ VojtČch4řŘ ř5 ř4 ř7 ř7 ř5 ř3

570-18xDUKŠVEC David31ř ř6 ř6 ř5 ř3 ř3 ř7

570-18xJNNKAHAN Petr1610 ř5 ř5 ř3 ř6 ř7 ř4

569-15xDUKFIALA Tomáš2611 ř7 ř7 ř4 ř5 ř3 ř3

568-17xSLOKASIPOVIČ Antonio5412 ř6 ř5 ř5 ř2 ř2 řŘ

567-20xDDKDVOěÁK Tomáš5113 ř5 ř4 ř4 ř3 ř5 ř6

567-20xPODNAVRÁTIL Michal6114 ř6 ř5 ř6 ř2 ř5 ř3

567-18xDUKBLAŽEK OndĜej2715 ř4 ř3 ř2 ř6 ř7 ř5

567-16xPODHOUŽVIČKA Filip6016 ř7 ř1 ř5 ř6 ř4 ř4

566-15xSTSCHOD MatČj3617 ř5 ř4 ř3 ř5 ř5 ř4

563-10xMANMAZÁNEK Filipř1Ř ř6 ř1 ř5 ř3 ř3 ř5

561-16xDUKLEPIČ Václav301ř Řř ř3 ř5 ř5 ř7 ř2

561-14xDUKDYRHON Tomáš2320 ř4 ř1 ř3 ř5 ř6 ř2

560-12xSTSLUDVÍK MatČj3721 ř4 ř6 Řř ř7 ř2 ř2

559-13xOPLKOěÍNEK Rudolf5522 ř2 ř3 ř4 ř1 ř7 ř2

554-13xDUKNETUŠIL David3423 ř3 ř2 ř1 ř3 ř0 ř5

551-10xHCEPARKAN Daniel6524 ř2 Ř7 ř2 ř6 Řř ř5

546-15xMANNċMEC Jakub1225 Řř ř3 ř0 Ř6 ř2 ř6

546-  7xSOKMICHL Matyáš5Ř26 ř3 Ř7 ř5 ŘŘ ř3 ř0

544-11xKLAGERBERG Petr4Ř27 ř1 ř1 Řř ř3 ř2 ŘŘ

542-10xSTSSUK VojtČch3Ř2Ř ř0 ř5 Řř ř0 Ř7 ř1

535-13xMANPRCHAL Matouš112ř ř1 Ř5 ř0 ŘŘ ŘŘ ř3

535-12xDDKMEJDA JiĜí2030 ř3 Ř3 Ř6 Ř5 ř6 ř2

533-  9xSCBKOUěIL Matyáš4331 ř0 ř1 Ř5 ř0 ř3 Ř4

526-  8xSOKBOHÁČEK Tomáš5732 Ř4 Řř Řř Ř6 ř2 Ř6

524-  6xJNNSEDLÁČEK MatČj1433 Ř4 ŘŘ Ř4 Ř4 Řř ř5

DNSHCEVENKRBEC Petr64

2I200000IA1106171515.2000.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 JUN 2017, 16:04 Page 1 of 26AFD
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dorostenky
SUN 11 JUN 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 60L

LDML 2017 3.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

586-24xSLBDAJČAROVÁ Sabina191 99 98 96 98 95 100

584-32xSLOKASIPOVIČOVÁ Anne Marie532 97 97 100 98 97 95

578-25xMANSVOBODOVÁ Veronika103 98 96 96 99 98 91

578-20xPODHNĚVSOVÁ Hana594 96 98 95 97 96 96

577-27xDUKBLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika325 97 97 93 99 93 98

577-23xDDKVADINSKÁ Denisa526 96 98 93 96 98 96

577-22xDUKNETRVALOVÁ Ludmila357 96 98 94 98 94 97

577-20xHCEVLČKOVÁ Michaela628 95 96 95 96 97 98

573-16xJNNVAŠKŮ Kateřina159 96 93 97 94 96 97

570-13xCERJANDOVÁ Dominika4710 93 96 95 95 96 95

569-18xDELMOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana1711 95 96 93 92 96 97

569-17xDELBENOVÁ Klára2212 96 94 98 95 90 96

565-16xJNNDUBSKÁ Barbora1313 95 96 94 95 92 93

564-15xOPLBAKEŠOVÁ Natálie5614 96 94 94 94 92 94

564-14xDUKNEKOLOVÁ Petra2415 95 94 93 94 93 95

564-14xCERNYMBURSKÁ Pavlína4516 92 94 93 96 95 94

563-16xSCBSOUKUPOVÁ Iveta4217 93 96 97 95 89 93

563-10xDDKHÁJKOVÁ Barbora5018 95 96 94 90 95 93

558-11xDUKMASTNÁ Kateřina3319 93 91 89 94 94 97

550-  8xHCEVÁŇOVÁ Diana6320 88 92 94 93 93 90

543-10xCERHODINOVÁ Kateřina4421 92 92 91 95 84 89

539-11xSCBNĚMCOVÁ Kateřina3922 91 91 88 89 87 93

DNSDELSVOZILOVÁ Alice18

DNSSCBVÍTŮ Nela40

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 60

Legend CC93CB50

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

2I200000IA1106171515.4000.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 JUN 2017, 16:05 Page 1 of 16AFD
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dorostenci
SUN 11 JUN 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 3x20

LDML 2017 3.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

174Standing
1Ř7Prone
176

537-11x

KneelingMANSEHNAL OndĜej21 Ř5 ř1
ř5 ř2
ŘŘ Ř6

163Standing
1ŘřProne
16Ř

520-  9x

KneelingMANPÍREK Martin12 Ř3 Ř5
ř5 ř4
77 Ř6

163Standing
1Ř6Prone
166

515-  3x

KneelingJNNBěICHNÁČ Václav63 Ř1 Ř5
ř4 ř2
Ř1 Ř2

141Standing
1ŘřProne
1Ř3

513-  7x

KneelingMANBÍLEK OndĜej34 ř2 ř1
ř2 ř7
76 65

12řStanding
1Ř5Prone
177

491-  6x

KneelingPRESEMECKÝ OndĜej75 Ř7 ř0
ř4 ř1
57 72

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 7

Legend 6C2F6427

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

1Q200000IA1106171515.2000.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 JUN 2017, 16:55 Page 1 of 16AFD
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dorostenky
SUN 11 JUN 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 3x20

LDML 2017 3.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

167Standing
192Prone
182

541-15x

KneelingJNNLANDOVÁ Kateřina41 90 92
97 95
81 86

161Standing
191Prone
169

521-11x

KneelingJNNDESENSKÁ Eliška52 86 83
94 97
85 76

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 7

Legend E82368FE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

1Q200000IA1106171515.4000.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 JUN 2017, 16:56 Page 1 of 16AFD
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příjŵeŶí jŵéŶo ročŶík osoďŶí č. SSK č. SSK 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo 5.kolo průŵěr tří Ŷej
1 ŘÍHA Jakub 2002 40008 0049 SSK Vlašiŵ 515 531 534 526,7

2 PÍREK Martin 2002 39203 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 508 507 520 511,7

3 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 495 479 483 485,7

4 MEJDA Jiří 2002 39978 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 457 455 461 457,7

5 SEHNAL OŶdřej 2002 40139 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 511 537 #ČÍSLO!
6 BŘICHNÁČ VáĐlav 2002 41229 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 532 515 #ČÍSLO!
7 BÍLEK OŶdřej 2003 39986 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 522 513 #ČÍSLO!
8 KUBR Josef 2001 39033 0366 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 545 #ČÍSLO!
9 FIALA Toŵáš 2001 39346 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 528 #ČÍSLO!

10 ŽIŽKA Ivan 2000 37245 0013 SSK DDM Praha 5 513 #ČÍSLO!
11 VANĚK David 2001 40269 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 506 #ČÍSLO!
12 BLAŽEK OŶdřej 2001 39856 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 498 #ČÍSLO!
13 SEMECKÝ OŶdřej 2003 40174 0190 SSK PřezletiĐe 491 #ČÍSLO!
14 DYRHON Toŵáš 1999 39350 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 486 #ČÍSLO!
15 NOVOTNÝ VojtěĐh 2003 40863 0105 SSK KolíŶ #ČÍSLO!

5 8 12 0 0

1 LANDOVÁ KateřiŶa 2002 40513 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 549 535 541 541,7

2 DESENSKÁ Eliška 2003 41230 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 524 536 521 527,0

3 BENOVÁ Klára 2002 40177 0027 SSK Delta Praha 521 538 #ČÍSLO!
4 DAJČAROVÁ Sabina 2001 39877 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 524 #ČÍSLO!
5 NEKOLOVÁ Petra 2000 40347 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 518 #ČÍSLO!
6 KRUMPOSOVÁ Hana 2001 40259 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň #ČÍSLO!

2 3 5 0 0

1 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 589 583 576 582,7

2 KUČERA Daniel 2002 39368 0190 SSK PřezletiĐe 581 585 578 581,3

3 KAHAN Petr 2003 40842 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 579 582 570 577,0

4 FIALA Toŵáš 2001 39346 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 574 576 569 573,0

5 DYRHON Toŵáš 1999 39350 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 572 568 561 567,0

6 KAHOUN Matyáš 2004 41111 0049 SSK Vlašiŵ 558 567 575 566,7

7 CHOD Matěj 2003 39779 0735 SSK Staré Sedlo 563 569 566 566,0

8 NOVOTNÝ VojtěĐh 2003 40863 0105 SSK KolíŶ 559 567 571 565,7

9 ŘÍHA Jakub 2002 40008 0049 SSK Vlašiŵ 553 565 574 564,0

10 ŠVEC David 2002 40268 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 557 561 570 562,7

11 KOŘÍNEK Rudolf 2001 40693 0012 SSK Olyŵp Plzeň 559 555 559 557,7

12 MAZÁNEK Filip 2004 40124 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 551 556 563 556,7

13 LUDVÍK Matěj 2003 40695 0735 SSK Staré Sedlo 546 558 560 554,7

14 SUK VojtěĐh 2004 41586 0735 SSK Staré Sedlo 558 553 542 551,0

15 GERBERG Petr 2004 40930 0173 SSK Klatovy 550 538 544 544,0

16 MEJDA Jiří 2002 39978 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 533 531 535 533,0

17 VANĚK David 2001 40269 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 577 580 #ČÍSLO!
18 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 576 578 #ČÍSLO!
19 BLAŽEK OŶdřej 2001 39856 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 570 567 #ČÍSLO!
20 HOFMAN Toďiáš 2002 40262 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 573 564 #ČÍSLO!
21 DVOŘÁK Toŵáš 2000 38922 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 567 567 #ČÍSLO!
22 LEMBERK Matěj 2004 40680 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 556 573 #ČÍSLO!
23 NETUŠIL David 2003 41076 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 564 554 #ČÍSLO!
24 LEPIČ VáĐlav 2002 40263 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 553 561 #ČÍSLO!
25 KOUŘIL Matyáš 2001 38890 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 558 533 #ČÍSLO!
26 SEDLÁČEK Matěj 2004 41825 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 553 524 #ČÍSLO!
27 ŽIŽKA Ivan 2000 37245 0013 SSK DDM Praha 5 573 #ČÍSLO!
28 KASIPOVIČ Antonio 2001 41127 0015 SSK Plzeň-SlovaŶy 568 #ČÍSLO!
29 HOUŽVIČKA Filip 2004 41163 0032 SSK Boheŵia Poděďrady 567 #ČÍSLO!
30 NAVRÁTIL Michal 2000 39325 0032 SSK Boheŵia Poděďrady 567 #ČÍSLO!
31 ZÍKA Petr 2002 40184 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 559 #ČÍSLO!
32 NYKL Lukáš 2001 39462 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 556 #ČÍSLO!
33 PARKAN Daniel 2001 39992 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev 551 #ČÍSLO!
34 BŘICHNÁČ VáĐlav 2002 41229 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 550 #ČÍSLO!
35 MICHL Matyáš 2004 41984 0258 SSKP Sokolov 546 #ČÍSLO!
36 NĚMEC Jakub 2005 41061 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 546 #ČÍSLO!
37 PRCHAL Matouš 2005 41066 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 535 #ČÍSLO!
38 BOHÁČEK Toŵáš 2005 41980 0258 SSKP Sokolov 526 #ČÍSLO!
39 SEMECKÝ OŶdřej 2003 40174 0190 SSK PřezletiĐe #ČÍSLO!
40 VENKRBEC Petr 2004 Ŷový čleŶ 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev #ČÍSLO!

20 27 33 0 0

1 DAJČAROVÁ Sabina 2001 39877 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 579 587 586 584,0

2 BENOVÁ Klára 2002 40177 0027 SSK Delta Praha 584 585 569 579,3

3 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 40776 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 569 578 577 574,7

4 NEKOLOVÁ Petra 2000 40347 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 579 573 564 572,0

5 MOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 40674 0027 SSK Delta Praha 562 570 569 567,0

6 NETRVALOVÁ Ludmila 2004 40777 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 555 567 577 566,3

7 VAŠKŮ KateřiŶa 2005 41228 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 559 555 573 562,3

8 HÁJKOVÁ Barbora 2003 40803 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 577 519 563 553,0

9 KASIPOVIČOVÁ Anne Marie 2001 41128 0015 SSK Plzeň-SlovaŶy 578 584 #ČÍSLO!
10 VADINSKÁ Denisa 2004 40236 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 575 577 #ČÍSLO!
11 JANDOVÁ Dominika 2004 39745 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 578 570 #ČÍSLO!
12 SVOBODOVÁ Veronika 2003 40756 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 557 578 #ČÍSLO!
13 KRUMPOSOVÁ Hana 2001 40259 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 568 564 #ČÍSLO!
14 BAKEŠOVÁ Natálie 2003 41889 0012 SSK Olyŵp Plzeň 566 564 #ČÍSLO!
15 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 554 565 #ČÍSLO!
16 MASTNÁ KateřiŶa 2003 40782 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 561 558 #ČÍSLO!
17 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41155 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 556 563 #ČÍSLO!
18 NYMBURSKÁ PavlíŶa 2005 40679 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 554 564 #ČÍSLO!
19 NĚMCOVÁ KateřiŶa 2001 40546 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 558 539 #ČÍSLO!
20 KUBROVÁ Anna 2005 39906 0366 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 580 #ČÍSLO!
21 HNĚVSOVÁ Hana 2004 40153 0032 SSK Boheŵia Poděďrady 578 #ČÍSLO!
22 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev 577 #ČÍSLO!
23 SVOZILOVÁ Alice 2003 40826 0027 SSK Delta Praha 564 #ČÍSLO!
24 JANŮ KarolíŶa 2005 40682 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 559 #ČÍSLO!
25 VÍTŮ Nela 2003 40921 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 557 #ČÍSLO!
26 VÁŇOVÁ Diana 2002 40727 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev 550 #ČÍSLO!
27 HODINOVÁ KateřiŶa 2005 40681 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 543 #ČÍSLO!
28 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Tereza 2003 41423 0105 SSK KolíŶ 538 #ČÍSLO!
29 PINTOVÁ Aŵálie 2003 41820 0735 SSK Staré Sedlo #ČÍSLO!
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dorostenci
SUN 16 JUL 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 60

LDML 2017 4.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

581-22xVLAKAHOUN Matyáš281 ř5 řŘ ř6 řŘ ř7 ř7

573-19xCERLEMBERK Matěj402 ř1 ř6 řŘ ř6 ř6 ř6

571-17xCERZÍKA Petr373 ř6 ř3 ř4 ř7 ř5 ř6

570-20xSTSLUDVÍK MatČj354 ř5 řŘ ř5 ř1 ř6 ř5

570-14xDUKDYRHON Tomáš125 ř1 ř3 ř7 ř7 ř6 ř6

569-24xDUKVANċK David146 ř4 ř3 ř7 ř7 ř0 řŘ

569-15xSCBNEDVċD MatČj257 ř7 ř6 ř3 ř3 ř5 ř5

569-13xPREKUČERA Daniel31Ř ř3 ř5 ř5 ř4 ř5 ř7

568-18xPODHOUŽVIČKA Filip46ř ř2 ř4 ř6 ř4 ř3 řř

567-20xKOLNOVOTNÝ VojtČch2310 ř3 ř7 ř3 ř2 ř7 ř5

566-21xDUKFIALA Tomáš1511 ř4 ř6 ř6 ř5 ř2 ř3

563-14xHCEPARKAN Daniel4ř12 ř1 ř5 ř5 ř4 ř4 ř4

563-14xSCBKOUěIL Matyáš2713 ř4 ř5 ř5 ř4 ř2 ř3

561-17xDUKŠVEC David1Ř14 ř2 ř4 ř6 ř4 ř4 ř1

561-14xDDKDVOěÁK Tomáš2ř15 ř7 ř3 ř4 ř1 ř3 ř3

557-13xKLAGERBERG Petr4216 ř0 ř2 ř3 ř1 ř6 ř5

553-  9xSTSSUK VojtČch3617 ř3 ř2 ř1 ř4 ř3 ř0

553-  9xSTSCHOD MatČj341Ř ř4 řŘ ř3 Řř ř2 Ř7

552-  8xOLPKOěÍNEK Rudolf431ř ř2 ř1 ř4 ř2 ř3 ř0

551-10xDDKMEJDA JiĜí2220 ř1 ř4 ř4 ř4 ŘŘ ř0

542-11xDUKNETUŠIL David1121 ř5 ř1 ř5 Ř4 Řř ŘŘ

530-  5xSOKPUŠMAN Samuel5022 Řř ř6 Ř6 Ř4 Ř7 ŘŘ

DNSDUKHOFMAN Tobiáš17

DNSDUKLEPIČ Václav10

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 41

Legend DřCBř677

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

2I200000IA1607171515.2000.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 JUL 2017, 16:05 Page 1 of 16AFD
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dorostenky
SUN 16 JUL 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 60

LDML 2017 4.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

585-21xDUKBLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika191 96 100 97 98 97 97

583-26xSLBDAJČAROVÁ Sabina212 95 97 98 97 99 97

583-24xDDKVADINSKÁ Denisa303 95 95 96 98 99 100

575-19xCERJANDOVÁ Dominika414 97 93 93 98 97 97

575-18xDUKNEKOLOVÁ Petra135 97 94 94 97 95 98

575-15xDELBENOVÁ Klára246 99 96 94 97 96 93

574-26xCERNYMBURSKÁ Pavlína397 93 98 93 96 97 97

574-23xPODHNĚVSOVÁ Hana458 95 96 95 94 96 98

573-19xHCEVLČKOVÁ Michaela479 95 96 94 96 94 98

570-16xDUKNETRVALOVÁ Ludmila2010 97 93 92 95 98 95

568-14xOLPBAKEŠOVÁ Natálie4411 98 91 94 94 93 98

565-14xCERJANŮ Karolína3812 96 93 95 93 94 94

564-19xSCBSOUKUPOVÁ Iveta2613 93 93 92 94 97 95

550-12xDELMOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana3214 95 92 94 94 92 83

549-11xHCEVÁŇOVÁ Diana4815 93 89 94 93 93 87

534-  8xDUKKRUMPOSOVÁ Hana1616 88 90 91 89 87 89

DNSDELSVOZILOVÁ Alice33

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 41

Legend B3CCF545

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

2I200000IA1607171515.4000.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 JUL 2017, 16:05 Page 1 of 16AFD
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dorostenci
SUN 16 JUL 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 3x20

LDML 2017 4.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

175Standing
1Ř5Prone
17ř

539-12x

KneelingMANSEHNAL OndĜej41 Řř ř0
Řř ř6
ř0 Ř5

171Standing
1ř2Prone
173

536-  9x

KneelingMANBÍLEK OndĜej52 ŘŘ Ř5
ř7 ř5
Ř5 Ř6

160Standing
1ŘŘProne
17ř

527-11x

KneelingJNNBěICHNÁČ Václav73 ŘŘ ř1
ř2 ř6
7Ř Ř2

15řStanding
174Prone
16Ř

501-  2x

KneelingMANPÍREK Martin34 Ř4 Ř4
Ř5 Řř
7ř Ř0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 5

Legend ř1AAB2Ř0

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

1Q200000IA1607171515.2000.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 JUL 2017, 16:4Ř Page 1 of 16AFD

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



dorostenky
SUN 16 JUL 2017, START TIME 15:15

50m Sportovní malorážka 3x20

LDML 2017 4.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

177Standing
186Prone
179

542-12x

KneelingJNNLANDOVÁ Kateřina61 90 89
93 93
92 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 5

Legend BA533A6D

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

1Q200000IA1607171515.4000.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 JUL 2017, 16:48 Page 1 of 16AFD

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



příjŵeŶí jŵéŶo ročŶík osoďŶí č. SSK č. SSK 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo 5.kolo průŵěr tří Ŷej
1 SEHNAL OŶdřej 2002 40139 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 511 537 539 529,0

2 ŘÍHA Jakub 2002 40008 0049 SSK Vlašiŵ 515 531 534 526,7

3 BŘICHNÁČ VáĐlav 2002 41229 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 532 515 527 524,7

4 BÍLEK OŶdřej 2003 39986 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 522 513 536 523,7

5 PÍREK Martin 2002 39203 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 508 507 520 501 511,7

6 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 495 479 483 485,7

7 MEJDA Jiří 2002 39978 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 457 455 461 457,7

8 FIALA Toŵáš 2001 39346 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 528 516 #ČÍSLO!
9 VANĚK David 2001 40269 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 506 510 #ČÍSLO!

10 DYRHON Toŵáš 1999 39350 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 486 527 #ČÍSLO!
11 KUBR Josef 2001 39033 0366 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 545 #ČÍSLO!
12 ŽIŽKA Ivan 2000 37245 0013 SSK DDM Praha 5 513 #ČÍSLO!
13 BLAŽEK OŶdřej 2001 39856 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 498 #ČÍSLO!
14 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 494 #ČÍSLO!
15 SEMECKÝ OŶdřej 2003 40174 0190 SSK PřezletiĐe 491 #ČÍSLO!
16 ŠVEC David 2002 40268 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 472 #ČÍSLO!
17 NOVOTNÝ VojtěĐh 2003 40863 0105 SSK KolíŶ #ČÍSLO!

5 8 12 9 0

1 LANDOVÁ KateřiŶa 2002 40513 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 549 535 541 542 544,0

2 DESENSKÁ Eliška 2003 41230 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 524 536 521 527,0

3 BENOVÁ Klára 2002 40177 0027 SSK Delta Praha 521 538 538 532,3

4 NEKOLOVÁ Petra 2000 40347 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 518 530 #ČÍSLO!
5 DAJČAROVÁ Sabina 2001 39877 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 524 514 #ČÍSLO!
6 NETRVALOVÁ Ludmila 2004 40777 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 520 #ČÍSLO!
7 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 40776 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 503 #ČÍSLO!
8 KRUMPOSOVÁ Hana 2001 40259 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 497 #ČÍSLO!

2 3 5 7 0

1 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 589 583 576 582,7

2 KUČERA Daniel 2002 39368 0190 SSK PřezletiĐe 581 585 578 569 581,3

3 KAHAN Petr 2003 40842 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 579 582 570 577,0

4 VANĚK David 2001 40269 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 577 580 569 575,3

5 KAHOUN Matyáš 2004 41111 0049 SSK Vlašiŵ 558 567 575 581 574,3

6 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 576 578 569 574,3

7 FIALA Toŵáš 2001 39346 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 574 576 569 566 573,0

8 DYRHON Toŵáš 1999 39350 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 572 568 561 570 570,0

9 NOVOTNÝ VojtěĐh 2003 40863 0105 SSK KolíŶ 559 567 571 567 568,3

10 LEMBERK Matěj 2004 40680 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 556 573 573 567,3

11 CHOD Matěj 2003 39779 0735 SSK Staré Sedlo 563 569 566 553 566,0

12 DVOŘÁK Toŵáš 2000 38922 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 567 567 561 565,0

13 ŘÍHA Jakub 2002 40008 0049 SSK Vlašiŵ 553 565 574 564,0

14 ŠVEC David 2002 40268 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 557 561 570 561 564,0

15 LUDVÍK Matěj 2003 40695 0735 SSK Staré Sedlo 546 558 560 570 562,7

16 KOŘÍNEK Rudolf 2001 40693 0012 SSK Olyŵp Plzeň 559 555 559 552 557,7

17 MAZÁNEK Filip 2004 40124 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 551 556 563 556,7

18 SUK VojtěĐh 2004 41586 0735 SSK Staré Sedlo 558 553 542 553 554,7

19 NETUŠIL David 2003 41076 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 564 554 542 553,3

20 KOUŘIL Matyáš 2001 38890 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 558 533 563 551,3

21 GERBERG Petr 2004 40930 0173 SSK Klatovy 550 538 544 557 550,3

22 MEJDA Jiří 2002 39978 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 533 531 535 551 539,7

23 BLAŽEK OŶdřej 2001 39856 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 570 567 #ČÍSLO!
24 HOFMAN Toďiáš 2002 40262 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 573 564 #ČÍSLO!
25 HOUŽVIČKA Filip 2004 41163 0032 SSK Boheŵia Poděďrady 567 568 #ČÍSLO!
26 ZÍKA Petr 2002 40184 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 559 571 #ČÍSLO!
27 LEPIČ VáĐlav 2002 40263 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 553 561 #ČÍSLO!
28 PARKAN Daniel 2001 39992 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev 551 563 #ČÍSLO!
29 SEDLÁČEK Matěj 2004 41825 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 553 524 #ČÍSLO!
30 ŽIŽKA Ivan 2000 37245 0013 SSK DDM Praha 5 573 #ČÍSLO!
31 KASIPOVIČ Antonio 2001 41127 0015 SSK Plzeň-SlovaŶy 568 #ČÍSLO!
32 NAVRÁTIL Michal 2000 39325 0032 SSK Boheŵia Poděďrady 567 #ČÍSLO!
33 NYKL Lukáš 2001 39462 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 556 #ČÍSLO!
34 BŘICHNÁČ VáĐlav 2002 41229 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 550 #ČÍSLO!
35 MICHL Matyáš 2004 41984 0258 SSKP Sokolov 546 #ČÍSLO!
36 NĚMEC Jakub 2005 41061 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 546 #ČÍSLO!
37 PRCHAL Matouš 2005 41066 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 535 #ČÍSLO!
38 PUŠMAN Samuel 2004 41118 0258 SSKP Sokolov 530 #ČÍSLO!
39 BOHÁČEK Toŵáš 2005 41980 0258 SSKP Sokolov 526 #ČÍSLO!
40 SEMECKÝ OŶdřej 2003 40174 0190 SSK PřezletiĐe #ČÍSLO!
41 VENKRBEC Petr 2004 Ŷový čleŶ 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev #ČÍSLO!

20 27 33 22 0

1 DAJČAROVÁ Sabina 2001 39877 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 579 587 586 583 585,3

2 BENOVÁ Klára 2002 40177 0027 SSK Delta Praha 584 585 569 575 581,3

3 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 40776 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 569 578 577 585 580,0

4 VADINSKÁ Denisa 2004 40236 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 575 577 583 578,3

5 NEKOLOVÁ Petra 2000 40347 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 579 573 564 575 575,7

6 JANDOVÁ Dominika 2004 39745 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 578 570 575 574,3

7 NETRVALOVÁ Ludmila 2004 40777 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 555 567 577 570 571,3

8 MOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 40674 0027 SSK Delta Praha 562 570 569 550 567,0

9 BAKEŠOVÁ Natálie 2003 41889 0012 SSK Olyŵp Plzeň 566 564 568 566,0

10 NYMBURSKÁ PavlíŶa 2005 40679 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 554 564 574 564,0

11 VAŠKŮ KateřiŶa 2005 41228 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 559 555 573 562,3

12 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41155 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 556 563 564 561,0

13 KRUMPOSOVÁ Hana 2001 40259 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 568 564 534 555,3

14 HÁJKOVÁ Barbora 2003 40803 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 577 519 563 553,0

15 KASIPOVIČOVÁ Anne Marie 2001 41128 0015 SSK Plzeň-SlovaŶy 578 584 #ČÍSLO!
16 HNĚVSOVÁ Hana 2004 40153 0032 SSK Boheŵia Poděďrady 578 574 #ČÍSLO!
17 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev 577 573 #ČÍSLO!
18 SVOBODOVÁ Veronika 2003 40756 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 557 578 #ČÍSLO!
19 JANŮ KarolíŶa 2005 40682 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 559 565 #ČÍSLO!
20 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 554 565 #ČÍSLO!
21 MASTNÁ KateřiŶa 2003 40782 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 561 558 #ČÍSLO!
22 VÁŇOVÁ Diana 2002 40727 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev 550 549 #ČÍSLO!
23 NĚMCOVÁ KateřiŶa 2001 40546 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 558 539 #ČÍSLO!
24 KUBROVÁ Anna 2005 39906 0366 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 580 #ČÍSLO!
25 SVOZILOVÁ Alice 2003 40826 0027 SSK Delta Praha 564 #ČÍSLO!
26 VÍTŮ Nela 2003 40921 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 557 #ČÍSLO!
27 HODINOVÁ KateřiŶa 2005 40681 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 543 #ČÍSLO!
28 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Tereza 2003 41423 0105 SSK KolíŶ 538 #ČÍSLO!
29 PINTOVÁ Aŵálie 2003 41820 0735 SSK Staré Sedlo #ČÍSLO!
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SUN 20 AUG 2017, START TIME 15:15
dorostenci

50m Sportovní malorážka 60
RESULTS

LDML 2017 5.k.

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

580-25xDDKNOVOTNÝ Lukáš301 ř6 ř5 ř6 řř ř4 100

578-21xSCBNEDVċD MatČj322 řŘ ř5 ř7 ř7 ř5 ř6

578-18xPREKUČERA Daniel393 řř ř7 ř7 ř4 ř4 ř7

572-17xJNNKAHAN Petr204 řŘ řŘ ř1 ř7 ř5 ř3

568-17xDUKLEPIČ Václav215 ř4 ř1 ř4 100 ř4 ř5

567-17xPODNAVRÁTIL Michal526 ř5 ř4 ř3 ř4 ř6 ř5

564-15xCERLEMBERK Matěj457 ř4 Řř ř5 ř7 ř6 ř3

563-13xPODHOUŽVIČKA Filip51Ř ř5 ř6 ř5 ř2 ř3 ř2

560-18xSTSLUDVÍK Matěj41ř ř4 ř2 ř1 ř4 ř6 ř3

558-16xDDKMEJDA JiĜí2ř10 ř4 ř1 ř3 ř3 ř5 ř2

558-10xSTSSUK Vojtěch4211 ř3 ř3 ř1 ř1 ř6 ř4

557-  8xDDKDVOěÁK Tomáš3612 ř4 ř3 ř0 ř3 ř2 ř5

553-11xMANMAZÁNEK Filip1Ř13 ř3 ř3 ř1 ř1 ř4 ř1

552-10xKLAGERBERG Petr4714 ř1 ř3 ř6 ř1 Řř ř2

DNSDUKBLAŽEK OndĜej27

DNSDUKHOFMAN Tobiáš25

DNSSLOKASIPOVIČ Antonio4ř

DNSDUKNETUŠIL David22

DNSHCEPARKAN Daniel34

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1ř; Total number of athletes: 35

Legend AŘ53E51B

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

2I200000IA200Ř171515.2000.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 AUG 2017, 16:05 Page 1 of 16AFD
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SUN 20 AUG 2017, START TIME 15:15
dorostenky

50m Sportovní malorážka 60
RESULTS

LDML 2017 5.k.

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

581-20xSLBDAJČAROVÁ Sabina281 98 93 97 98 97 98

578-20xPODHNĚVSOVÁ Hana502 96 97 97 96 97 95

577-24xDELBENOVÁ Klára313 93 97 96 94 100 97

577-22xCERNYMBURSKÁ Pavlína444 93 96 95 98 97 98

576-22xDUKBLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika265 94 95 99 95 97 96

576-19xMANSVOBODOVÁ Veronika196 93 97 98 95 97 96

575-19xDDKHÁJKOVÁ Barbora377 94 99 96 96 95 95

570-23xSLOKASIPOVIČOVÁ Anne Marie488 96 93 96 96 92 97

565-17xHCEVLČKOVÁ Michaela339 92 92 95 95 93 98

565-15xCERJANDOVÁ Dominika4610 93 97 94 92 96 93

564-16xDDKVADINSKÁ Denisa3811 94 92 94 96 94 94

562-12xSCBNĚMCOVÁ Kateřina3512 95 92 95 92 93 95

559-14xCERHODINOVÁ Kateřina4313 89 91 95 95 93 96

553-12xDELMOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana4014 93 91 90 93 93 93

545-11xDUKMASTNÁ Kateřina2315 91 90 96 91 89 88

DNSDUKNEKOLOVÁ Petra24

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 35

Legend 9BD14918

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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SUN 20 AUG 2017, START TIME 15:15
dorostenci

50m Sportovní malorážka 3x20
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

LDML 2017 5.k.

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

16ŘStanding
1ř1Prone
1Ř5

544-14x

KneelingMANBÍLEK OndĜejŘ1 ř1 ř4
ř5 ř6
Ř3 Ř5

166Standing
1ř4Prone
171

531-  7x

KneelingCERZÍKA Petr62 Ř6 Ř5
řŘ ř6
Ř6 Ř0

16ŘStanding
1ř1Prone
170

529-12x

KneelingDUKVANĚK David133 Ř5 Ř5
ř5 ř6
Ř0 ŘŘ

164Standing
1ř0Prone
172

526-12x

KneelingJNNBěICHNÁČ Václav104 Ř4 ŘŘ
ř4 ř6
Ř3 Ř1

151Standing
1ŘřProne
175

515-  9x

KneelingDUKDYRHON Tomáš125 ř1 Ř4
ř3 ř6
74 77

15řStanding
1Ř2Prone
171

512-  4x

KneelingMANSEHNAL OndĜej76 Ř6 Ř5
ř1 ř1
Ř0 7ř

141Standing
1ř1Prone
170

502-  9x

KneelingDUKFIALA Tomáš147 Ř7 Ř3
ř5 ř6
72 6ř

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend 17CD6BCA

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

1Q20003AIA200Ř171515.2000.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 AUG 2017, 16:4ř Page 1 of 16AFD
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SUN 20 AUG 2017, START TIME 15:15
dorostenky

50m Sportovní malorážka 3x20
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

LDML 2017 5.k.

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

182Standing
194Prone
180

556-  9x

KneelingDUKNETRVALOVÁ Ludmila161 89 91
95 99
90 92

167Standing
190Prone
178

535-11x

KneelingSCBSOUKUPOVÁ Iveta112 93 85
94 96
85 82

163Standing
183Prone
186

532-11x

KneelingJNNDESENSKÁ Eliška93 95 91
95 88
80 83

175Standing
185Prone
158

518-  9x

KneelingDUKKRUMPOSOVÁ Hana154 83 75
92 93
90 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend 5DBE6DD5

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

1Q20003AIA2008171515.4000.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 AUG 2017, 16:41 Page 1 of 16AFD
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SUN 20 AUG 2017, START TIME 15:15
MQS

50m Sportovní malorážka 3x20
RESULTS

LDML 2017 5.k.

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksSub
Total1 2

185Standing
199Prone
193

577-27x

KneelingCERNYMBURSKÝ Petr5 96 97
100 99

92 93

189Standing
194Prone
184

567-17x

KneelingCERJANDOVÁ Šárka3 90 94
98 96
95 94

180Standing
194Prone
185

559-14x

KneelingDUKRAZÍMOVÁ Tereza17 93 92
95 99
91 89

178Standing
196Prone
184

558-15x

KneelingCERMICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina4 91 93
99 97
87 91

175Standing
194Prone
187

556-15x

KneelingCERJIRÁKOVÁ Vlaďka2 92 95
97 97
85 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend CB8A8BA9

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

1Q200000IA2008171515.2.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 AUG 2017, 16:51 Page 1 of 16AFD
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příjŵeŶí jŵéŶo ročŶík osoďŶí č. SSK č. SSK 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo 5.kolo průŵěr tří Ŷej
1 BÍLEK OŶdřej 2003 39986 0200 SSK MaŶušice 522 513 536 544 534,0

2 SEHNAL OŶdřej 2002 40139 0200 SSK MaŶušice 511 537 539 512 529,3

3 BŘICHNÁČ Václav 2002 41229 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 532 515 527 526 528,3

4 ŘÍHA Jakub 2002 40008 0049 SSK Vlašiŵ 515 531 534 526,7

5 FIALA Toŵáš 2001 39346 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 528 516 502 515,3

6 VANĚK David 2001 40269 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 506 510 529 515,0

7 PÍREK Martin 2002 39203 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 508 507 520 501 511,7

8 DYRHON Toŵáš 1999 39350 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 486 527 515 509,3

9 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 495 479 483 514 497,3

10 MEJDA Jiří 2002 39978 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 457 455 461 472 463,3

11 KUBR Josef 2001 39033 0366 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 545 #ČÍSLO!
12 ZÍKA Petr 2002 40184 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 531 #ČÍSLO!
13 ŽIŽKA Ivan 2000 37245 0013 SSK DDM Praha 5 513 #ČÍSLO!
14 BLAŽEK OŶdřej 2001 39856 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 498 #ČÍSLO!
15 SEMECKÝ OŶdřej 2003 40174 0190 SSK PřezletiĐe 491 #ČÍSLO!
16 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 494 487 #ČÍSLO!
17 ŠVEC David 2002 40268 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 472 #ČÍSLO!

5 8 12 9 10

1 LANDOVÁ KateřiŶa 2002 40513 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 549 535 541 542 544,0

2 BENOVÁ Klára 2002 40177 0027 SSK Delta Praha 521 538 538 539 538,3

3 DESENSKÁ Eliška 2003 41230 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 524 536 521 532 530,7

4 DAJČAROVÁ Sabina 2001 39877 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 524 514 526 521,3

5 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev 539 #ČÍSLO!
6 NETRVALOVÁ Ludmila 2004 40777 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 520 556 #ČÍSLO!
7 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41155 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 535 #ČÍSLO!
8 NEKOLOVÁ Petra 2000 40347 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 518 530 #ČÍSLO!
9 KRUMPOSOVÁ Hana 2001 40259 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 497 518 #ČÍSLO!

10 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 40776 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 503 #ČÍSLO!
2 3 5 7 7

1 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 589 583 576 580 584,0

2 KUČERA Daniel 2002 39368 0190 SSK Přezletice 581 585 578 569 578 581,3

3 KAHAN Petr 2003 40842 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 579 582 570 572 577,7

4 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 576 578 569 578 577,3

5 VANĚK David 2001 40269 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 577 580 569 575,3

6 KAHOUN Matyáš 2004 41111 0049 SSK Vlašiŵ 558 567 575 581 574,3

7 FIALA Toŵáš 2001 39346 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 574 576 569 566 573,0

8 DYRHON Toŵáš 1999 39350 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 572 568 561 570 570,0

9 LEMBERK Matěj 2004 40680 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 556 573 573 564 570,0

10 NOVOTNÝ VojtěĐh 2003 40863 0105 SSK KolíŶ 559 567 571 567 568,3

11 CHOD Matěj 2003 39779 0735 SSK Staré Sedlo 563 569 566 553 566,0

12 HOUŽVIČKA Filip 2004 41163 0032 SSK Boheŵia Poděďrady 567 568 563 566,0

13 DVOŘÁK Toŵáš 2000 38922 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 567 567 561 557 565,0

14 ŠVEC David 2002 40268 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 557 561 570 561 564,0

15 ŘÍHA Jakub 2002 40008 0049 SSK Vlašiŵ 553 565 574 564,0

16 LUDVÍK Matěj 2003 40695 0735 SSK Staré Sedlo 546 558 560 570 560 563,3

17 LEPIČ VáĐlav 2002 40263 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 553 561 568 560,7

18 KOŘÍNEK Rudolf 2001 40693 0012 SSK Olyŵp Plzeň 559 555 559 552 557,7

19 MAZÁNEK Filip 2004 40124 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 551 556 563 553 557,3

20 SUK VojtěĐh 2004 41586 0735 SSK Staré Sedlo 558 553 542 553 558 556,3

21 NETUŠIL David 2003 41076 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 564 554 542 553,3

22 GERBERG Petr 2004 40930 0173 SSK Klatovy 550 538 544 557 552 553,0

23 KOUŘIL Matyáš 2001 38890 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 558 533 563 551,3

24 MEJDA Jiří 2002 39978 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 533 531 535 551 558 548,0

25 ŽIŽKA Ivan 2000 37245 0013 SSK DDM Praha 5 573 #ČÍSLO!
26 BLAŽEK OŶdřej 2001 39856 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 570 567 #ČÍSLO!
27 HOFMAN Toďiáš 2002 40262 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 573 564 #ČÍSLO!
28 KASIPOVIČ Antonio 2001 41127 0015 SSK Plzeň-SlovaŶy 568 #ČÍSLO!
29 NAVRÁTIL Michal 2000 39325 0032 SSK Boheŵia Poděďrady 567 567 #ČÍSLO!
30 ZÍKA Petr 2002 40184 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 559 571 #ČÍSLO!
31 PARKAN Daniel 2001 39992 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev 551 563 #ČÍSLO!
32 NYKL Lukáš 2001 39462 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 556 #ČÍSLO!
33 BŘICHNÁČ VáĐlav 2002 41229 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 550 #ČÍSLO!
34 MICHL Matyáš 2004 41984 0258 SSKP Sokolov 546 #ČÍSLO!
35 NĚMEC Jakub 2005 41061 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 546 #ČÍSLO!
36 SEDLÁČEK Matěj 2004 41825 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 553 524 #ČÍSLO!
37 PRCHAL Matouš 2005 41066 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 535 #ČÍSLO!
38 PUŠMAN Samuel 2004 41118 0258 SSKP Sokolov 530 #ČÍSLO!
39 BOHÁČEK Toŵáš 2005 41980 0258 SSKP Sokolov 526 #ČÍSLO!

20 27 33 22 14

1 DAJČAROVÁ Sabina 2001 39877 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 579 587 586 583 581 585,3

2 BENOVÁ Klára 2002 40177 0027 SSK Delta Praha 584 585 569 575 577 582,0

3 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 40776 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 569 578 577 585 576 580,0

4 VADINSKÁ Denisa 2004 40236 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 575 577 583 564 578,3

5 KASIPOVIČOVÁ Anne Marie 2001 41128 0015 SSK Plzeň-SlovaŶy 578 584 570 577,3

6 HNĚVSOVÁ Hana 2004 40153 0032 SSK Boheŵia Poděďrady 578 574 578 576,7

7 NEKOLOVÁ Petra 2000 40347 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 579 573 564 575 575,7

8 JANDOVÁ Dominika 2004 39745 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 578 570 575 565 574,3

9 NYMBURSKÁ PavlíŶa 2005 40679 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 554 564 574 577 571,7

10 HÁJKOVÁ Barbora 2003 40803 0045 SSK DDM KolíŶ 577 519 563 575 571,7

11 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev 577 573 565 571,7

12 NETRVALOVÁ Ludmila 2004 40777 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 555 567 577 570 571,3

13 SVOBODOVÁ Veronika 2003 40756 0200 SSK MaŶušiĐe 557 578 576 570,3

14 MOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 40674 0027 SSK Delta Praha 562 570 569 550 553 567,0

15 BAKEŠOVÁ Natálie 2003 41889 0012 SSK Olyŵp Plzeň 566 564 568 566,0

16 VAŠKŮ KateřiŶa 2005 41228 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 559 555 573 562,3

17 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41155 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 556 563 564 561,0

18 KRUMPOSOVÁ Hana 2001 40259 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 568 564 534 555,3

19 MASTNÁ KateřiŶa 2003 40782 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 561 558 545 554,7

20 NĚMCOVÁ KateřiŶa 2001 40546 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 558 539 562 553,0

21 KUBROVÁ Anna 2005 39906 0366 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 580 #ČÍSLO!
22 SVOZILOVÁ Alice 2003 40826 0027 SSK Delta Praha 564 #ČÍSLO!
23 JANŮ KarolíŶa 2005 40682 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 559 565 #ČÍSLO!
24 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n.N. 554 565 #ČÍSLO!
25 VÍTŮ Nela 2003 40921 0301 SSK Stroŵovka Č.B. 557 #ČÍSLO!
26 HODINOVÁ KateřiŶa 2005 40681 0202 SSK ČerŶoviĐe 543 559 #ČÍSLO!
27 VÁŇOVÁ Diana 2002 40727 0252 SSK HorŶí Cerekev 550 549 #ČÍSLO!
28 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Tereza 2003 41423 0105 SSK KolíŶ 538 #ČÍSLO!
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